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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Boyle914
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.375 9.5509.600 37.850
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Vanvilay933
HOH CA

9.425 9.300 9.2759.325 37.325
1 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Paityn Walker903
HOH CA

9.125 9.250 9.2759.250 36.900
7 4 5 7T 3 

3 

Danielle Marieiro932
Royal CA

9.000 9.425 9.3508.875 36.650
10 1 10 5 4 

4 

Jayna Guevara920
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 9.000 9.4009.475 36.625
14 5T 2 3T 5 

5 

Anna Lemkin917
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.550 9.4009.275 36.400
4T 11 4 3T 6 

6 

Ja'Leigh Lang916
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.500 9.3259.225 36.100
9 12 6 6 7 

7 

Ainsley Wade905
EDGE

9.175 9.000 9.2258.550 35.950
4T 5T 13 11 8 

8 

Macie Gimenes931
Royal CA

9.150 8.300 9.2509.150 35.850
6 14T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Ava Lee909
EDGE

9.275 9.000 9.4758.000 35.750
3 5T 15 2 10 

10 

Sophia Saniatan930
Rodina Elite

8.700 8.750 9.0509.200 35.700
15 10 7 14 11 

11 

Grace Kim908
EDGE

8.925 8.300 9.1759.150 35.550
11 14T 8T 12 12 

12 

Samantha McAllister923
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 8.925 8.8008.825 35.425
12 8 11 16 13 

13 

Lucy D'Errico901
Bayshore Elite

8.850 8.850 9.1006.900 33.700
13 9 16 13 14 

14 

Josephine Kearns921
Gymtowne SSF

8.250 8.375 8.9008.150 33.675
16 13 14 15 15 

15 

Jada Mendoza947
USA Sports Gilroy

9.075 0.000 9.2508.725 27.050
8 16 12 9T 16 

16 
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